

VALLEY CENTER STAMPEDE RODEO COMMUNITY SERVICE SCHOLARSHIP

PO Box 432, Valley Center, CA 92082, ATTN: Rodeo Scholarship



SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION DEADLINE IS: JUNE 1, 2017

PERSONAL INFORMATION:		
Applicant Name:		
Applicant Address:		
Phone Number:		
Number of Family Members:	Number of Family Members in College:	
Are you a citizen of the U.S.?	If not, have you applied for citizenship?	
EDUCATIONAL INFORMATION:		
High school currently attending:		
Overall high school GPA:		
What college, university or trade school will yo	ou be attending in the fall?	
What is your planned course of study?	<u>.</u>	
RODEO VOLUNTEER INFORMATION:		
How many years have you volunteered at the	Valley Center Stampede Rodeo?	
List the ways you served as a volunteer and ap	proximately how many hours you served:	
Volunteer Position(s) (use separate sheet if needed)		# of Hours
Name of Rodeo Volunteer Supervisor(s) for the	e rodeo service roles listed above:	

ESSAY PROMPT (approx. 500 words): What impact has volunteering at the Valley Center Stampede Rodeo had in your life and how do believe community service in general will affect your future?



VALLEY CENTER STAMPEDE RODEO COMMUNITY SERVICE SCHOLARSHIP

PO Box 432, Valley Center, CA 92082, ATTN: Rodeo Scholarship



SCHOLARSHIP REQUIREMENTS & AWARD INFORMATION:

- ✓ Applicant must have volunteered for at least 2 years at the Valley Center Stampede Rodeo
- ✓ Applicant must have volunteered at least 20 hours at the Valley Center Stampede Rodeo
- ✓ Applicant must be a graduating senior in the application year
- ✓ Applicant must be attending a 2 to 4-year college, university or trade school in fall of the application year
- ✓ Applicant must fully complete the Scholarship Application and answer the essay prompt in 500 words
- ✓ Scholarship checks will be issued to the college, university or trade school the Applicant is enrolled in for the fall of the application year.
- ✓ VCHS Scholarship recipient(s) will be recognized at the VCHS Senior Awards Night

APPLICATIONS CAN BE TURNED IN AS FOLLOWS:

1. Mail to (must be received by June 1, 2017):

Valley Center Stampede Rodeo Attn: Rodeo Scholarship PO Box 432 Valley Center, CA 92082

2. Deliver to (by June 1, 2017):

Joyce Holmes, Rodeo Chairwoman, at Shoemaker Realty 28904 Valley Center Rd, Valley Center

3. Hand to (at the rodeo):

Linda Ball, 2017 Rodeo Volunteer Coordinator

4. Email to (by June 1, 2017):

Trina West, 2017 Rodeo Scholarship Coordinator foreverwest@earthlink.net